
 

M800 SPYDER

PRICE LIST 2023 

EMAIL
Sales@EV-Lab.io

WEB
www.ev-lab.io/MARIAN

PHONE
+971 56 238 8004



M800 SPYDER 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Hull, deck in white

Upholstery of your choice (according to MARIAN catalogue)

Instruments: on-board computer - speedometer - clock - 12V gauge

Electric motor 60 kW |  Lithium ion battery 61.8 kWh

Charger 3 kW - 230V | 16A 

Teak bathing platform with integrated stainless steel bathing ladder

Premium leather and stainless steel steering wheel

Retractable mooring cleats

Bimini retractable and integrated in deck 

Electrically lowerable rear flap (backrest bathing platform)

LED position lights - 12 V socket - Automatic bilge pump

LED ambient lighting

Storage space in the floor

Fusion Whitebox Radio with Bluetooth, speaker "Optics" Fusion FM Series

Electrically opening engine compartment flap, additional storage compartment drawer in the engine compartment

P R I C E  F R O M  T H E  S H I P Y A R D  M A R I A N  S A N K T  W O L F G A N G -  E X - F A C T O R Y  P R I C E

P R I C E  L I S T  V A L I D :  F R O M  O C T O B E R  0 1 ,  2 0 2 2  -  S E P T E M B E R  3 0 ,  2 0 2 3

A M E N I T I E S  &  P R I C E S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  P R I O R  N O T I C E

Base price NET*
845,355.00 AED

EMAIL
Sales@EV-Lab.io

WEB
www.ev-lab.io/MARIAN

PHONE
+971 56 238 8004

*Exculsive VAT



 

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT

Special color hull | deck

NET*

Teak floor

Fridge drawer 30 liters 12|230 V, (compressor) incl. charger & 12V battery

Bow thruster

Electric windlass with anchor (Built-in in the bow)

Boat cover (Ultra light)

Underwater paint (antifouling)

Sport seats with flip up function

SOUND SYSTEMS 

SOUND SYSTEM BANG & OLUFUSEN
Speakers B&O, Subwoofer Fusion Signature Series

Amplifier Apollo Marine System

SOUND SYSTEM PREMIUM
Speakers & Subwoofers Fusion Signature Series

Amplifier Apollo Marine System

SOUND SYSTEM BANG & OLUFUSEN IN ALUMINUM LOOK
Speakers B&O, Subwoofer Fusion Signature Series

Amplifier Apollo Marine System

Radio Remote Control MS-ERX400 (Built-in Display)

QI wireless charger for mobile devices

M800 SPYDER 

12'' multifunction display with water temperature display - depth gauge - GPS chart plotter

P R I C E  F R O M  T H E  S H I P Y A R D  M A R I A N  S A N K T  W O L F G A N G -  E X  F A C T O R Y  P R I C E

P R I C E  L I S T  V A L I D :  F R O M  O C T O B E R  0 1 ,  2 0 2 2  -  S E P T E M B E R  3 0 ,  2 0 2 3

A M E N I T I E S  &  P R I C E S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  P R I O R  N O T I C E

Special upholstery in decosil ® silicone (premium material, PVC-free)

NET

EMAIL
Sales@EV-Lab.io

WEB
www.ev-lab.io/MARIAN

PHONE
+971 56 238 8004

11,112.00 AED

20,480.00 AED  

24,838.00 AED

3,486.00 AED 

1,090.00 AED

9,805.00 AED 

17,865.00 AED 

16,210.00 AED  

10,676.00 AED  

21,025.00 AED  

29,630.00 AED  

11,765.00 AED  

9,979.00 AED

13,072.00 AED

3,269.00 AED 



 

E-MOTORS & BATTERIES NET*

E-motor 100 kW | Lithium ion battery 80.6 kWh
Optional: battery upgrade 90.7 kWh

Optional: battery upgrade 100.8 kWh

E-motor 125 kW | Lithium ion battery 108.8 kWh
Optional: battery upgrade 120.9 kWh

E-motor 150kW | Lithium ion battery 120.9 kWh

Battery upgrade | Lithium ion battery 68.6 kWh
Optional: battery upgrade 77.2 kWh

Optional: battery upgrade 85.2 kWh

Battery upgrade: Surcharge per kWh

Usable battery capacity is 80%

M800 SPYDER 

P R I C E  F R O M  T H E  S H I P Y A R D  M A R I A N  S A N K T  W O L F G A N G -  E X - F A C T O R Y  P R I C E

P R I C E  L I S T  V A L I D :  F R O M  O C T O B E R  0 1 ,  2 0 2 2  -  S E P T E M B E R  3 0 ,  2 0 2 3

A M E N I T I E S  &  P R I C E S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  P R I O R  N O T I C E

EMAIL
Sales@EV-Lab.io

WEB
www.ev-lab.io/MARIAN

PHONE
+971 56 238 8004

34,075.00 AED  

215,696.00 AED  

359,493.00 AED  

459,716.00 AED

5,011.00 AED



CUSTOMIZATIONS NET*

Teak table

Teak table with integrated metal plate for magnetic cups

Drawers (price per drawer)

Water ski pole

Bimini extension over the sundeck

Dust boat cover

Magnetic Water Cups - Set of 6

Stern shower

Additional charger  3 kW - 230V | 16A 

ASSISTANCE SYSTEMS NET*

LED bow lights

LED underwater lighting (color: blue or white)

Rudder indicator

High current charger  10 kW - 230V | 16A 

High current charger  20 kW - 230V | 16A 

Pillow (price per piece)

M800 SPYDER 

P R I C E  F R O M  T H E  S H I P Y A R D  M A R I A N  S A N K T  W O L F G A N G -  E X - F A C T O R Y  P R I C E

P R I C E  L I S T  V A L I D :  F R O M  O C T O B E R  0 1 ,  2 0 2 2  -  S E P T E M B E R  3 0 ,  2 0 2 3

A M E N I T I E S  &  P R I C E S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  P R I O R  N O T I C E

Equipment package: mooring lines, fenders, shock absorbers, hand anchors, life
jackets, paddles, lifebuoy, carabiners

EMAIL
Sales@EV-Lab.io

WEB
www.ev-lab.io/MARIAN

PHONE
+971 56 238 8004

3,486.00 AED  

5,620.00 AED  

3,486.00 AED  

4,226.00 AED  

4,750.00 AED

3050.00 AED  

3,834.00 AED  

305.00 AED  

4,793.00 AED  

4,706.00 AED  

479.00 AED  

3,050.00  AED  

14,162.00 AED  

16,994.00 AED  

19,609.00 AED  

3050.00 AED  


