



M800 SPYDER

PRICE LIST 2023



STANDARD EQUIPMENT

M800 SPYDER

Hull, deck in white Upholstery of your choice (according to MARIAN catalogue) Instruments: on-board computer - speedometer - clock - 12V gauge Electric motor 60 kW | Lithium ion battery 61.8 kWh Charger 3 kW - 230V | 16A Teak bathing platform with integrated stainless steel bathing ladder Premium leather and stainless steel steering wheel Retractable mooring cleats Bimini retractable and integrated in deck

Storage space in the floor

LED ambient lighting

LED position lights - 12 V socket - Automatic bilge pump

Fusion Whitebox Radio with Bluetooth, speaker "Optics" Fusion FM Series

Electrically lowerable rear flap (backrest bathing platform)

Electrically opening engine compartment flap, additional storage compartment drawer in the engine compartment

Base price NET* 845,355.00 AED

*Exculsive VAT

AMENITIES & PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
PRICE LIST VALID: FROM OCTOBER 01, 2022 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
PRICE FROM THE SHIPYARD MARIAN SANKT WOLFGANG- EX-FACTORY PRICE

M800 SPYDER

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT	NET*
Special color hull deck	9,805.00 AED
Teak floor	17,865.00 AED
Fridge drawer 30 liters 12 230 V, (compressor) incl. charger & 12V battery	16,210.00 AED
Bow thruster	10,676.00 AED
Electric windlass with anchor (Built-in in the bow)	21,025.00 AED
Boat cover (Ultra light)	29,630.00 AED
Underwater paint (antifouling)	11,765.00 AED
Sport seats with flip up function	9,979.00 AED
12" multifunction display with water temperature display - depth gauge - GPS chart plotter	13,072.00 AED
Special upholstery in decosil ® silicone (premium material, PVC-free)	3,269.00 AED

SOUND SYSTEMS	NET
SOUND SYSTEM PREMIUM Speakers & Subwoofers Fusion Signature Series Amplifier Apollo Marine System	11,112.00 AED
SOUND SYSTEM BANG & OLUFUSEN Speakers B&O, Subwoofer Fusion Signature Series Amplifier Apollo Marine System	20,480.00 AED
SOUND SYSTEM BANG & OLUFUSEN IN ALUMINUM LOOK Speakers B&O, Subwoofer Fusion Signature Series Amplifier Apollo Marine System	24,838.00 AED
Radio Remote Control MS-ERX400 (Built-in Display)	3,486.00 AED
QI wireless charger for mobile devices	1,090.00 AED

AMENITIES & PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE PRICE LIST VALID: FROM OCTOBER 01, 2022 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 PRICE FROM THE SHIPYARD MARIAN SANKT WOLFGANG- EX FACTORY PRICE

M800 SPYDER

E-MOTORS & BATTERIES	NET*
Battery upgrade Lithium ion battery 68.6 kWh Optional: battery upgrade 77.2 kWh Optional: battery upgrade 85.2 kWh	34,075.00 AED
E-motor 100 kW Lithium ion battery 80.6 kWh Optional: battery upgrade 90.7 kWh Optional: battery upgrade 100.8 kWh	215,696.00 AED
E-motor 125 kW Lithium ion battery 108.8 kWh Optional: battery upgrade 120.9 kWh	359,493.00 AED
E-motor 150kW Lithium ion battery 120.9 kWh	459,716.00 AED
Battery upgrade: Surcharge per kWh	5,011.00 AED

Usable battery capacity is 80%

AMENITIES & PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE PRICE LIST VALID: FROM OCTOBER 01, 2022 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 PRICE FROM THE SHIPYARD MARIAN SANKT WOLFGANG- EX-FACTORY PRICE

M800 SPYDER

ASSISTANCE SYSTEMS	NET*
LED bow lights	3,486.00 AED
LED underwater lighting (color: blue or white)	5,620.00 AED
Rudder indicator	3,486.00 AED

CUSTOMIZATIONS	NET*
Teak table	4,226.00 AED
Teak table with integrated metal plate for magnetic cups	4,750.00 AED
Drawers (price per drawer)	3050.00 AED
Water ski pole	3,834.00 AED
Pillow (price per piece)	305.00 AED
Bimini extension over the sundeck	4,793.00 AED
Dust boat cover	4,706.00 AED
Magnetic Water Cups - Set of 6	479.00 AED
Stern shower	3,050.00 AED
Additional charger 3 kW - 230V 16A	14,162.00 AED
High current charger 10 kW - 230V 16A	16,994.00 AED
High current charger 20 kW - 230V 16A	19,609.00 AED
Equipment package: mooring lines, fenders, shock absorbers, hand anchors, life jackets, paddles, lifebuoy, carabiners	3050.00 AED

AMENITIES & PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE PRICE LIST VALID: FROM OCTOBER 01, 2022 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 PRICE FROM THE SHIPYARD MARIAN SANKT WOLFGANG- EX-FACTORY PRICE